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Kowan Tar ENGIMEERING

Past and Current Significant Job Reference for the

Supply and Installation of U.S Origin 'Lodowici' Clay Roofing Tiles

Ite

Architect

Architectural Services
Department

Handi Design Ltd

JADL design Limited

Chung's Properties Ltd

Ronald Lu & Partners (HK) Ltd
Wong & Ouyang (HK) Ltd

LWK & Partners (HK) Ltd

Main-contractor

Excelton Engineering Ltd

Hansion Const., Co Ltd
Hansion Const., Co Ltd
Designcorp Int'l Ltd
Hien Lee Const. Co. Ltd
Gammon Const. Ltd

Gammon Const. Ltd

KWAN TAI ENGINEERING CO., LTD #%TEARAT
Room 806, 8/F, Eastern Centre, 1065 King's Road , Quarry Bay, HK FAE/FB%E1E 1065 GEHED/L 8 12 806 £

Tel: 25418090  Fax: 28541182

Email: info@kwantaieng.com

Updated: Jul 19

Project Location

The Peak - Tourist District
Enhancement Programme

35 Mt Kellet Road, HK

78 Mt Kellet Road, HK

37 Island Road, Deep Water Bay

20 Repluse Bay
No. 8 Mt. Nicholson

No.1 Plantation Road

Website: www.kwantaieng.com

Area/m2 Completion

60

800
420
500
302
660

1,807

Mar 07

Mar 08
May 06
Nov 09
Jul 13
May 15

In progress



